DOC # Last Name

249072
254453
255730
200974
161122
259531
203669
234681
259339
244218
235262
259355
224924
202312

Anderson (Sullivan) Anthony
Baise Dora
Bravard Bernard
Dillman Wendi
Dunson Joshua
Fedde John
Fortenberry Jonathan
Hancock Mary
Logan Tina
Mahaffey Chad
Mettling Travis
Pointer Austin
Salisbury Brian
Smith Orris

Beth

Gall

Andrew

Ann

Rena

Cotton

Releases - April 2, 2013

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Pardon - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Whitley County Det. Cntr

Russell County Jail
Christian County Jail
KCIW Assessment

Whitley County Det. Cntr

Webster County Jail
Pulaski County Jail

Dismas Charities, Diersen

KCIW Assessment
Rockcastle County Jail
Boone County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Boone County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



