DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
249072	Anderson (Sullivan)	Anthony		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254453	Baise	Dora	Beth	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Russell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255730	Bravard	Bernard		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
200974	Dillman	Wendi	Gail	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
161122	Dunson	Joshua		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
259531	Fedde	John	Andrew	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
203669	Fortenberry	Jonathan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
234681	Hancock	Mary	Ann	Pardon - Not Specified	Dismas Charities, Diersen	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259339	Logan	Tina	Rena	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244218	Mahaffey	Chad		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235262	Mettling	Travis		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259355	Pointer	Austin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
224924	Salisbury	Brian		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
202312	Smith	Orris	Cotton	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)